Yesse financieel overzicht 2020

Specificatie ontvangsten

donaties

giften

open huis
lezingen/groepen
boekenverkoop
rente

totaal

Specificatie uitgaven
kosten RABO
kantoorkosten
presentatiekosten
activiteiten

aankoop boeken
kosten Open huis
druk/kopieerkosten
overboeking spaarrekening
attenties

totaal

balans per 31-12-2020

totaal ontvangsten
totaal uitgaven

Balans

RABO zakel.
RABO spaarrek.
kasgelden

1405
94,2
163

203

250
0,03
2115,23

119,39
47,79
118,95
15

120

50
128,18
2000
30,5
2629,81

2115,23
2629,79

1 jan. 2020
2.588,26
3.000,00
2.384,00

7.972,26

31 dec. 2020

1.800,04
5.000,00
2.655,90

9.455,94



